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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22370

Cutting-off machine
STAYER

Technical data
Voltage 50Hz 3x
motor speeds
Engine power
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

3

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+4132 3734827

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

220 Volt
3500 rpm
1.1 kW
50 kg

400 mm
400 mm
500 mm
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